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 12 22647 BERRI  15District 201C2  2  2  27 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 22648 BLACKWOOD  13District 201C2  2  2  34 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 4 22649 BORDERTOWN  6District 201C2  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 22650 BROKEN HILL  7District 201C2  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 22653 BATTUNGA COUNTRY  10District 201C2  5  5  18 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 14 22657 HAHNDORF & DISTRICTS L C  6District 201C2  3  3  20 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 34 22658 KANGAROO ISLAND L C  3District 201C2  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 22660 KEITH  0District 201C2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 22662 KINGSTON  6District 201C2  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 22664 MENINGIE & DISTRICTS  7District 201C2  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 41 22665 MILDURA  2District 201C2  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 22666 MILLICENT  0District 201C2  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 22668 MOUNT GAMBIER  8District 201C2  2  2  36 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 22669 MURRAY BRIDGE  6District 201C2  1  1  18 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 40 22670 NARACOORTE  8District 201C2  2  2  48 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 22672 PENOLA  5District 201C2  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 22673 PINNAROO  5District 201C2  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 22674 RED CLIFFS  6District 201C2  4  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 22 22675 RENMARK  14District 201C2  2  2  36 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 22677 STRATHALBYN DISTRICT  11District 201C2  4  4  23 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 18 22818 BRIGHTON  9District 201C2  0  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 22819 DARWIN CASUARINA  7District 201C2  1  1  19 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 22822 DARWIN NIGHTCLIFF  7District 201C2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 22823 EDWARDSTOWN  14District 201C2  7  7  31 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 23 22840 NOARLUNGA-MORPHETT VALE L C  19District 201C2  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 22851 VICTOR HARBOR & PORT ELLIOT  13District 201C2  1  1  32 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 16 22852 WILLUNGA & DISTRICTS  8District 201C2  3  5  24 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 3 22854 TENNANT CREEK  4District 201C2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 14 29393 BURONGA GOL GOL & DISTRICTS  0District 201C2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 29394 LUCINDALE S A  6District 201C2  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 29928 MERBEIN  2District 201C2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 30659 TAILEM BEND  11District 201C2  6  6  22 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 5 31590 TINTINARA  3District 201C2  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 31708 MOUNT BARKER  3District 201C2  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 18 33970 MANNUM  9District 201C2  2  2  27 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 14 33971 GAMBIER CITY  10District 201C2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 34683 KALANGADOO & DISTRICT L C  3District 201C2  1  2  7 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 35621 NAIRNE & DISTRICTS L C  17District 201C2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 37085 MORGAN & DISTRICT L C  8District 201C2  4  4  13 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 3 37178 LITCHFIELD  3District 201C2  0  0  6 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 18 37377 GOOLWA  14District 201C2  1  1  32 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 29 38919 BEACHPORT-RIVOLI BAY L C  0District 201C2  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 41385 MURRAY BRIDGE CITY  6District 201C2  2  2  10 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 4 42574 YULARA AYERS ROCK  1District 201C2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 44082 IRYMPLE  6District 201C2  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 35 44381 YANKALILLA & DISTRICT  15District 201C2  4  4  50 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 27 46079 HALLETT COVE & DIST LC  19District 201C2  6  6  46 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 10 50293 MCLAREN DISTRICTS  13District 201C2  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 50981 PARNDANA WESTERN KANGAROO ISLA  5District 201C2  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 77527 ABERFOYLE & DISTRICTS  5District 201C2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 105379 ROBE AND DISTRICT  14District 201C2  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 122389 Palmerston  6District 201C2  1  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 17 128924 LAMEROO  11District 201C2  5  5  28 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 11 137531 Australian Hearing Dogs  19District 201C2  5  5  30 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 12 140753 Seaford & Districts  19District 201C2  4  4  31 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 8 142372 Marion City  28District 201C2  2  2  36 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 0 143642 Blue Lake City Lioness  22District 201C2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 143806 Wattle Range Lioness  22District 201C2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 868  1,387 519
 58

 106  111  1  0  086 25  1  0
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